
Comp'd

Recurve

Longbow

Barebow

Archer Bow Style
Shot & 

Scored
Awarded

Shot & 

Scored
Awarded

Shot & 

Scored
Awarded

Shot & 

Scored
Awarded

Shot & 

Scored
Awarded

Shot & 

Scored
Awarded

Shot & 

Scored
Awarded

Shot & 

Scored
Awarded

Advaya Vishen Recurve n/a n/a 2

Amarendra Vishen Recurve n/a n/a 3 3 3 1

Angelique Sophie Recurve n/a n/a 3 05/01/2022 3 05/01/2022

Ben Wilson Recurve n/a n/a 3 05/01/2022 3 05/01/2022 3 17/08/2022 2

Chloe Bridges Recurve n/a n/a 3

Chris Othen Recurve n/a n/a n/a n/a 3

Daniel Stainton Recurve n/a n/a 3 17/08/2022 3 25/08/2022

Ed Wilson Recurve n/a n/a 3 05/01/2022 3 05/01/2022 3 05/01/2022 3 22/07/2022 3 25/07/2023

Erin Day Recurve n/a n/a 3 04/09/2022 3 18/09/2022 3 21/09/2022

Euen Keith Barebow n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 2

Fergus Pang Recurve n/a n/a 3 06/09/2022

Gareth Walley Barebow n/a n/a n/a n/a 3

George Colwell Recurve n/a n/a 3 17/08/2022 3 17/08/2022

Georgia Georgiou Recurve n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 2

Lai-Kwong Pang Recurve n/a n/a 3 06/09/2022

Lena Iredale Recurve n/a n/a 3

Letitia Baliko Recurve n/a n/a 3 07/09/2022 3 11/09/2022

Mark Flinders Recurve n/a n/a n/a n/a 3 19/11/2022

Matthew Currigan Recurve n/a n/a 3 12/06/2024

Mike Edkins Recurve n/a n/a n/a n/a 3 31/05/2022 3 31/05/2022 3 21/10/2023

Miles Angus Recurve n/a n/a 3 19/02/2022 3 19/02/2022 3 31/05/2022

Neil Bridges Recurve n/a n/a 3 04/07/2023 3 04/07/2023 3 04/07/2023

Scott Glynn Barebow n/a n/a 3 31/05/2022 3 31/05/2022

Simon Davies Recurve n/a n/a 3 16/08/2022 1

Victoria Gilbey Recurve n/a n/a n/a n/a 3

£1 per badge

Not completed

To be awarded

Awarded

139

10 yards 20 yards 30 yards 40 yards 50 yards 60 yards 80 yards 100 yards

252 252

164

189

252 Badges awarded up to - 13 Sep 2024

Three scores 

required for the 

bow style shot

252

164

189

252

164

189

252

164

189

126

164

164

189189

Distance

252

101

252

164

252


