252 Badges awarded up to - 13 Sep 2024

Distanc	10 yards		20 yards		30 yards		40 yards		50 yards		60 yards		80 yards		100 yards		
<u>Three</u> scores required for the bow style shot	Comp'd Recurve	252 7 164		252 164		252 164		252 164		252 164		252 164		252 126		252 101	
	Longbow																
	Barebow	w 189		189		189		189		189		189		164		139	
Archer	Bow Style	Shot & Scored	Awarded	Shot & Scored	Awarded	Shot & Scored	Awarded	Shot & Scored	Awarded	Shot & Scored	Awarded	Shot & Scored	Awarded	Shot & Scored	Awarded	Shot & Scored	Awarded
Advaya Vishen	Recurve	n/a	n/a	2													
Amarendra Vishen	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3		3		3		1							
Angelique Sophie	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	05/01/2022	3	05/01/2022										
Ben Wilson	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	05/01/2022	3	05/01/2022	3	17/08/2022	2							
Chloe Bridges	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3													
Chris Othen	Recurve	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	3											
Daniel Stainton	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	17/08/2022	3	25/08/2022										
Ed Wilson	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	05/01/2022	3	05/01/2022	3	05/01/2022	3	22/07/2022	3	25/07/2023				
Erin Day	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	04/09/2022	3	18/09/2022	3	21/09/2022								
Euen Keith	Barebow	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	2									
Fergus Pang	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	06/09/2022												
Gareth Walley	Barebow	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	3											
George Colwell	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	17/08/2022	3	17/08/2022										
Georgia Georgiou	Recurve	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	2			
Lai-Kwong Pang	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	06/09/2022												
Lena Iredale	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3													
Letitia Baliko	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	07/09/2022	3	11/09/2022										
Mark Flinders	Recurve	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	3	19/11/2022										
Matthew Currigan	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	12/06/2024												
Mike Edkins	Recurve	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	3	31/05/2022	3	31/05/2022	3	21/10/2023						
Miles Angus	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	19/02/2022	3	19/02/2022	3	31/05/2022								
Neil Bridges	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	04/07/2023	3	04/07/2023	3	04/07/2023								
Scott Glynn	Barebow	n/a	n/a	3	31/05/2022	3	31/05/2022										
Simon Davies	Recurve	n/a	n/a	3	16/08/2022	1											
Victoria Gilbey	Recurve	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	3											

£1 per badge Not completed To be awarded

Awarded